Dana McKenzie
14800 Galaxie Ave., Ste. 301
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: 952-314-1814
Fax: 952-392-3654
dana@chmdrc.com
www.chmdrc.com

Dax Stoner, CPA
Dax V. Stoner, Ltd.

7900 International Dr., Ste. 300
Bloomington, MN 55425
Phone: 651-269-1244
dax@daxstoner.com

Andrew Moran
3352 Sherman Ct., Ste. 103
Eagan, MN 55121
Phone: 651-686-7479
Fax: 651-209-3102
avmjd@comcast.net
www.andrewmoranlaw.com

Lynette M. Bledsaw
3300 Edinborough, Ste. 550
Edina, MN 55435
Phone: 952-975-9962
Fax: 952-405-2089
Ibledsaw@Ibledsawlaw.com
www. |bledsawlaw.com

Farhan Hassan
Waters Drive Business Park
2305 Waters Drive
Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 651-647-0087
Fax: 651-647-0774
fhassan@clausen-hassan.com
www.clausen-hassan.com

FENE Providers

Eva Cheney Hatcher
14800 Galaxie Ave., Ste. 301
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: 952-314-1814
Fax: 952-392-3654
eva@chmdrc.com
www.chmdrc.com

Deborah Dewalt
2412 117th Street East
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: 952-895-5543
deborah@dewaltlaw.com
www.dewaltlaw.com

Barbara Saunders Lutter
2113 CIiff Drive
Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: 651-452-6693
Fax: 651-452-8316
barbara@lgklegal.com
www.lgklegal.com

Thomas Tuft
2109 County Road D East
Maplewood, MN 55109
Phone: 651-771-0050
Fax: 651-771-0850
tom@tuftlaw.com
www.tuftlaw.com

Andrea Niemi

330 South Second Ave., Ste. 360

Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone: 612-333-2400
Fax: 612-342-2685
aniemi@andreaniemi.com
www.andreaniemi.com

Michael Molenda
7300 West 147th St., Ste. 600
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Phone: 952-432-3136
Fax: 952-432-3780
mmolenda@dmshb.com
www.dmshb.com

Merlyn Meinerts
350 West Burnsville Parkway
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: 952-736-1843
Fax: 952-736-1844
merlyn@meinertslaw.com
www.meinertsiaw.com

David L. Olson
One Corporate Plaza
7400 Metro Boulevard, Ste. 425
Edina, MN 55439
Phone: 952-831-4200
Fax: 952-893-6733
olson199@umn.edu

Susan Lach
2109 County Road D East
Maplewood, MN 55109
Phone: 651-357-1892
Fax: 651-771-0850
susan@tuftlaw.com
www.tuftlaw.com

Kathryn Graves
220 Sixth St. South, Ste. 1800
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: 612-252-2840
Fax: 612-339-6364
kgraves@hensonefron.com
www.hensonefron.com




FENE Providers (continued)

Marty Swaden
Swaden Resolution Services, LLC
330 Second Ave. S., Ste. 360
Minneapolis, MN 55401
Phone: 612-284-6922

Fax: 612-342-2685
mswaden@swaden.com

www.swaden.com

Bruce Kennedy
2151 Hamline Ave. N., Ste. 206
Roseville, MN 55113
Phone: 651-633-3713
brucekennedylaw@comcast.net

Dan O'Connell
2109 County Road D East
Maplewood, MN 55109-5444
Phone: 651-771-0050
Fax: 851-771-0850
dan@tuftlaw.com
www.tuftlaw.com

Sharon Ysebaert
4200 County Road 42 West
Savage, MN 55378
Phone: 952-894-6400
Fax: 952-894-6421
sysebaert@eschlaw.com
www.eschlaw.com

Steve Schmidt
80 South 8th Street, Ste. 900
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Phone: 952-876-4003
Fax: 952-876-4002

steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com
www.stevenbschmidtmediation.com

David Kiwus, CPA
1660 S. Hwy 100, Ste. 500
St. Louis Park, MN 55416

Phone: 612-360-3977

Fax: 651-344-0547

dkiwus@fivdk.com

www.fivdk.com

James Lawton, Iii
1100 West 7th Street
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: 651-221-1935
Fax: 651-225-9161
jameslawtoniii@gmail.com

W. Bradley Frago
500 Water St. S., Ste. 102
Northfield, MN 55057
Phone: 507-663-7998
Fax: 507-663-0336
info@fragolasswell.com
www.fragolasswell.com

Christine Stroemer
W-1100 First National Bank Bldg.
332 Minnesota Street
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: 651-227-0611
Fax: 651-227-0758
cstroemer@cbsh.net
www.cbsh.net

Thomas W. Krause
Krause Law Offices, PLLC
101 E. 5th Street, Ste. 1500
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: 651-222-4226
Fax: 651-222-1313
tom@tomkrauselaw.com
www.tomkrauselaw.com




